

Flint Bishop Airport Announces the Return of an Air Show

October 13, 2022

Press Release

CONTACT: Autumn MacClaren
Ph.: 810-235-6560, ext. 121 .
Director of Marketing, Public Relations and Air Service Development
Bishop International Airport Authority
3425 W. Bristol Road
Flint, Michigan 48507

(Flint, Michigan) — After more than 30 years, Flint Bishop is bringing an Air Show back to the community! *Wings over Flint* will make a historic Air Show return June 24-25, 2023!

"This is going to be epic! We are so excited to bring an Air Show back to the Flint Community," said Nino Sapone, CEO at Flint Bishop Airport. "This type of event has been missing from the region for three decades and it's time to celebrate aviation again."

The two-day community event will include air performances by nationally recognized acts, aircraft static displays, children's activities, and much more. The outdoor festivities will be at the airport and will also spotlight our Armed Forces, Veterans, and First Responders.

"A considerable amount of community support is needed for the Air Show. We are hoping our community partners will join us in generating enthusiasm for aviation," said Sapone. "We will need lots of support in the way of sponsorships, volunteers, and awareness."

Flint Bishop International Airport (FNT) is "Not the only way to fly. Just a better one". Flint guarantees you all of the destination options of a larger airport, while flying from the comfort of a relaxing and beautiful facility. Flint features all-jet service, with flights provided by Allegiant, American, and United. Our airlines provide many nonstop flights to popular destinations across the country that will also connect you around the world, usually in one stop or less. For reservations and flight information from Flint, visit our website at <u>bishopairport.org</u>.

###

NOT THE ONLY WAY TO FLY. JUST A BETTER ONE G3425 W. Bristol Road, Flint, Michigan 48507